U K
G AIMIEIS
EXIRO

31** May - June 2" 2019

Hall 1 Stand T8, our UK Games Expo discounted offers, whilst stocks last:

Name

Alien Artifacts Card Game

Andromeda Board Game

Around The World In 80 Days Board Game

Ave Roma Board Game

Bear Valley Card Games

Choose Your Own Adventure Board Game: House Of Danger
Colony Card Game

Dark Matter Card Game

Exoplanets Board Game

Farlight Board Game

Field Of Glory Card Game

First Martians Board Game: Adventures On The Red Planet
Founders Of Gloomhaven Board Game

Gen7 Board Game

Grog Island Board Game

Iron Curtain Board Game

Kepler 3042 Board Game

Legendary Card Game: Buffy The Vampire Slayer
Marvel Dice Masters: Iron Man And War Machine Starter
Mea Culpa Board Game

Millennium Blades Card Game

Monster Lands Dice Game

Mr Jack in New York Board Game

Mythos Tales Board Game: 1st Edition Hardcover
Mythotopia Board Game: Limited Edition

Noria Board Game

Omega Centauri Board Game

Orcs Must Die! Board Game: Order Edition

Orcs Must Die! Board Game: Unchained Edition
Praetor Board Game

Professor Evil And The Citadel Of Time Board Game
Race To The New Found Land Board Game

Rise To Nobility Board Game

Round House Board Game

Shadows Amsterdam Board Game

Sherlock Holmes Board Game: Carlton House And Queen's Park
Ships Board Game Limited Edition

Small Detectives Board Game

Sponsio Card Game

Star Wars Destiny Dice Game: Empire At War Booster Display
Star Wars Destiny: Spirit Of Rebellion Booster Display
Talisman Board Game: Legendary Tales

The Hunt For The Ring Board Game

The River Board Game

Theomachy Card Game: The Ancients

Theomachy Card Game: The Warrior Gods

Tribes: Early Civilisation Board Game

Ultimate Werewolf Legacy Card Game

Vivajava: The Coffee Board Game

Zombicide Board Game: Green Horde

Zura Card Game

Offer Price
£25.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£15.00
£15.00
£30.00

£5.00
£20.00
£15.00

£5.00
£30.00
£30.00
£40.00
£10.00
£10.00
£25.00
£35.00
£10.00
£25.00
£35.00
£30.00
£20.00
£10.00
£10.00
£30.00
£10.00
£40.00
£40.00
£10.00
£15.00
£30.00
£30.00
£25.00
£15.00
£25.00
£10.00
£10.00

£5.00
£40.00
£40.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£15.00
£15.00
£25.00
£35.00
£30.00
£50.00

£5.00



