



## Hall 1 Stand T8, our UK Games Expo discounted offers, whilst stocks last:

Name	Offer Price
Alien Artifacts Card Game	£25.00
Andromeda Board Game	£20.00
Around The World In 80 Days Board Game	£20.00
Ave Roma Board Game	£20.00
Bear Valley Card Games	£15.00
Choose Your Own Adventure Board Game: House Of Danger	£15.00
Colony Card Game	£30.00
Dark Matter Card Game	£5.00
Exoplanets Board Game	£20.00
Farlight Board Game	£15.00
Field Of Glory Card Game	£5.00
First Martians Board Game: Adventures On The Red Planet	£30.00
Founders Of Gloomhaven Board Game	£30.00
Gen7 Board Game	£40.00
Grog Island Board Game	£10.00
Iron Curtain Board Game	£10.00
Kepler 3042 Board Game	£25.00
Legendary Card Game: Buffy The Vampire Slayer	£35.00
Marvel Dice Masters: Iron Man And War Machine Starter	£10.00
Mea Culpa Board Game	£25.00
Millennium Blades Card Game	£35.00
Monster Lands Dice Game	£30.00
Mr Jack in New York Board Game	£20.00
Mythos Tales Board Game: 1st Edition Hardcover	£10.00
Mythotopia Board Game: Limited Edition	£10.00
Noria Board Game	£30.00
Omega Centauri Board Game	£10.00
Orcs Must Die! Board Game: Order Edition	£40.00
Orcs Must Die! Board Game: Unchained Edition	£40.00
Praetor Board Game	£10.00
Professor Evil And The Citadel Of Time Board Game	£15.00
Race To The New Found Land Board Game	£30.00
Rise To Nobility Board Game	£30.00
Round House Board Game	£25.00
Shadows Amsterdam Board Game	£15.00
Sherlock Holmes Board Game: Carlton House And Queen's Park	£25.00
Ships Board Game Limited Edition	£10.00
Small Detectives Board Game	£10.00
Sponsio Card Game	£5.00
Star Wars Destiny Dice Game: Empire At War Booster Display	£40.00
Star Wars Destiny: Spirit Of Rebellion Booster Display	£40.00
Talisman Board Game: Legendary Tales	£25.00
The Hunt For The Ring Board Game	£25.00
The River Board Game	£25.00
Theomachy Card Game: The Ancients	£15.00
Theomachy Card Game: The Warrior Gods	£15.00
Tribes: Early Civilisation Board Game	£25.00
Ultimate Werewolf Legacy Card Game	£35.00
Vivajava: The Coffee Board Game	£30.00
Zombicide Board Game: Green Horde	£50.00
Zura Card Game	£5.00